CIRCUITO BIKE & TRAIL - 2019

Relatério Geral - 75 KM - PRO - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
1
136
83
84
16

74
143

61
45
28
66

42
94
68
43
121

73
85
126
41
44
71
49
142
79
157
118
46
123
48
27

122

Nome

WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN
CLAUDIO ROBERTO ADE SOUZA
AMARILDO FERREIRA
ANDERSON TAVARES NUNES

LUIS FERNANDO FORTUNATO DE
FREITAS

ALBERT MORGEN
RICARDO RODRIGUES COELHO
LUCAS STORCK

ANDRE OLIVEIRA

KAIO CEZAR DA SILVA CORDEIRO
JOSE VITOR

JOAO EDUARDO CERQUEIRA SODRE
DIEGO NEUMANN KNOB

FILLIPE DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
LEONARDO LEAL CARVALHO
JOSENILDO AREAS VIEIRA

JONAS RIBEIRO DE SOUSA

JURIANO RODRIGUES DE
FIGUEIREDO

VICENTE CARLOS DA SILVA RAMOS
ANDERSON VERONEZZI

VINICIUS MEDRADO DE FRANCO
LUIZ CLADIO WILMAN

JULIO CESAR CORREA PERES
NELSON MARIO DE TOLEDO RIBAS
RAFAEL PINHEIRO SIQUEIRA
RICARDO LUIZ DA SILVA MACEDO
REGINALDO ARAUJO NOGUEIRA
MAURO GASPAR GOMES
EDUARDO CAMPOS DUQUE

LUAN AGASSIS WEINEM

MIGUEL DIECKMANN

RAFAEL COUTO MARTINS

JOSE ANDRE DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

LUIZ HENRIQUE AYALA DA FONSECA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M0022
M5054
M4044
M4044
M0022

M3539
M5054
M0022
M3539
M3034
M2329
M3539
M3034
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4549

M3539
M4044
M4549
M3034
M3034
M3539
M3034
M5054
M4044
M5559
M4549
M3034
M4549
M3034
M2329

M4549

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

Ritmo
00:02:11
00:02:13
00:02:15
00:02:15
00:02:17

00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:28
00:02:30
00:02:31
00:02:31

00:02:33

00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:35
00:02:35
00:02:36
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:41
00:02:41
00:02:43
00:02:45

Vel. Tempo
27,51 02:43:34
27,06 02:46:18
26,62 02:49:01
26,62 02:49:02
26,25 02:51:24
26,13 02:52:11
25,96 02:53:21
25,92 02:53:35
25,77 02:54:37
25,70 02:55:05
25,52 02:56:22
25,39 02:57:15
25,10 02:59:18
24,38 03:04:36
23,98 03:07:41
23,92 03:08:09
23,83 03:08:52
23,45 03:11:52
23,36 03:12:40
23,34 03:12:46
23,29 03:13:12
23,29 03:13:15
23,16 03:14:20
23,08 03:14:56
23,06 03:15:09
22,97 03:15:52
22,78 03:17:30
22,69 03:18:17
22,66 03:18:34
22,66 03:18:37
22,40 03:20:51
22,33 03:21:31
22,07 03:23:55
21,87 03:25:46
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CIRCUITO BIKE & TRAIL - 2019

Relatério Geral - 75 KM - PRO - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

Numero
60
65
2

98

119
93
51

120
50

128
101
153
114
70
26
64
158
72
102
81
29

90
91
104
135

127
103
113
97
53
17
116
140
99

155

Nome

ALEX MENEZES

FELIPE CRUZAL DE OLIVEIRA
EDIVALDO SANTO SILVA

NELSON PICARELLA FILHO
ERASMO LIMA

JOSINALDO COSTA DA CRUZ
SEBASTIAN MORINIGO FORCADO
JORGE LUIZ NEVES DE SOUSA

RAUL GUILHERME GEHREN
GONCALVES

WANDERSON SABINO

PAULO ROBERTO PORTO JUNIOR
ANDRE IBEAS

ANDRE GOUVEIA DE MEDEIROS
MARCOS PAULO SILVEIRA AGUIAR

JOEMERSON WILEMEN EVANGELISTA

DEIVISON MARINHO MONTEIRO
PEDRO VILLACA RENALT
RAFAEL MUNIZ WERNECK
PEDRO VASCONCELOS

ARTUR PEREIRA ALMEIDA

MATHEUS MIRANDA DE FREITAS
CARVALHO

JOSE NIVALDO
IGOR QUINTELLA

RUBEM FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

ALEX GARIBALDI SOARES DA
FONSECA

CLAUDIO DO NASCIMENTO
RODRIGO RIVELLO

ALEX DA SILVA AMORIM
MICHAEL RIZZO

GILBERTO DE AZEVEDO
ITALO HIPOLITO DOS SANTOS

CARLOS JOSE DE SOUZA AUGUSTO

MARCONDES MOREIRA

OSWALDO DOS SANTOS AZEREDO
COUTINHO

OSVALDO LUIS MORAES BARCELLOS

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M3539 -
M3539 -
M0022 -
M4044 -
M4549 -
M4044 -
M3034 -
M4549 -

M3034 -

M4549 = -
M4044 = -
M5559 -
M4549 = -
M3539 -
M2329 -
M3539 -
M5559 = -
M3539 -
M4044 -
M4044 -

M2329 -

M4044 -
M4044 -
M4044 -

M5054 -

M4549 = -
M4044 = -
M4549 = -
M4044 = -
M3034 = -
M0022 = -
M4549 = -
M5054 = -
M4044 = -

M5559 -

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:50

00:02:50
00:02:50
00:02:50
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:54
00:02:54

00:02:55
00:02:56
00:02:57
00:02:58

00:02:59
00:02:59
00:02:59
00:02:59
00:03:00
00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:05
00:03:06

00:03:06

Vel. Tempo
21,86 03:25:51
21,81 03:26:18
21,79 03:26:32
21,54 03:28:57
21,51 03:29:11
21,50 03:29:21
21,26 03:31:40
21,25 03:31:43
21,22 03:32:01
21,19 03:32:19
21,13 03:32:56
21,13 03:33:01
21,10 03:33:14
21,07 03:33:36
21,04 03:33:55
21,00 03:34:19
20,97 03:34:34
20,96 03:34:42
20,91 03:35:11
20,73 03:37:07
20,70 03:37:25
20,63 03:38:08
20,48 03:39:41
20,32 03:41:26
20,25 03:42:12
20,13 03:43:32
20,11 03:43:45
20,10 03:43:55
20,05 03:44:29
19,95 03:45:37
19,90 03:46:05
19,90 03:46:05
19,45 03:51:24
19,40 03:51:58
19,35 03:52:31
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CIRCUITO BIKE & TRAIL - 2019

Relatério Geral - 75 KM - PRO - Masculino

Coloc. Numero

70 80
71 100
72 88
73 139
74 154
75 92
76 15
7 54
78 115
79 86
80 82
81 5

82 89
83 156
84 47
85 62
86 137
87 124
88 95

Nome

LUIZ GUSTAVO MIGUEZ

PAULO ANTONIO SALGADO BERARDO
EDUARDO MARTINS DE FREITAS
MARCIO VINICIO MACHADO
CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA
IRANEL BELLO DE OLIVEIRA
HUMBERTO PEIXOTO

MARCOS LEONARDO FRANGINE
ANDRE JUNQUEIRA

BRENO SANTOS GUERBATIN

ALEXANDER OUVERNEY DE
CARVALHO

CARLOS LEANDRO BARCELOS NUNES
ELVECIO FRACA LOPES

PEDRO LORENZO RONCISVALLE
JOSE LUIZ SALES VASQUES

ANTONIO AUGUSTO PINHO DE SOUZA
FERNANDO DA CONCEICAO NUNES
NELSON FERREIRA TOBIAS
LEONARDO NASCIMENTO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4044
M4044
M4044
M5054
M5559
M4044
M0022
M3034
M4549
M4044
M4044

M0022
M4044
M5559
M3539
M3539
M5054
M4549
M4044

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

Ritmo
00:03:09
00:03:12
00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:13
00:03:15
00:03:15
00:03:26
00:03:26
00:03:26
00:03:26

00:03:28
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:40
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:55

00:04:01

Vel. Tempo
19,00 03:56:48
18,75 03:59:59
18,75 04:00:01
18,68 04:00:54
18,67 04:01:05
18,46 04:03:46
18,42 04:04:18
17,51 04:16:56
17,50 04:17:05
17,47 04:17:37
17,45 04:17:49
17,27 04:20:36
16,70 04:29:31
16,66 04:30:04
16,37 04:34:55
15,66 04:47:24
15,64 04:47:42
15,29 04:54:15
14,93 05:01:19
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